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Rangliste
Rang Start-Nr UCl-ID
1. 36 100058957 62
2. 26 10005819576
3. 34 10008721088
4. 54 10005631236
5. 63 10034786709
6. 27 10034778928
7. 25 10049042170
8. 60 10030097161
9. 64 10034788830
10. 66 10054517384
11. 20 10016586273
12. 7 100089 264 08
13. 37 100055454 51
14. 55 10054427084
15. 8 10074703724
16. 21 10014973548
17. 2 10075807504
18. 29 100462402 84
19. 13 10073083723
20. 53 100136499 04
21. 3 10034789638
22. 51 10007236685
23. 43 10015027102
24. 18 10053687056
25. 47 10015517960
26. 33 10007622564
27. 100 165 721 29
28. 1 100159 906 34
29. 62 10016287900
30. 70 10010981087
31. 50 10015127233
32. 44 10036252318
33. 68 100131566 18
34. 52 100067884 65
35. 14 10015237266
36. 38 10036380337
37. 17 10093873853
38. 24 10003301418
39. 40 10046123884
40. 12 100789139 28
4 100155436 26
6 100348016 61
9 100142274 18
10 10034777312
11 10088133776
15 100362834 38
16 100363 088 01
19 100457 243 66
22 101069 149 96
23 100 165 308 04
28 100638 327 51
30 10079611015

Jahrg.
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2002
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2002
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1989
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1996
2002
1993
1996
2002
1993
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1996
1998
1993
1998
1999
1999
1991
1997
2001
1994
1988
1989
1997
1998
1987
1999
2002
1999
2001
1993
2001
2001
2001
1996
1996
2000
2000
2002
2002

Nation

GER
GER
GER
GER
Sul
Sul
GER
ITA
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
GER
GER
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
GER
GER
Sul
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
Sul
Sul
Sul
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
Sul
GER
GER
Sul
GER
Sul
Sul
Sul
FRA
Sul
Sul
GER
GER
GER
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul

DEMA Reinigungen AG, 8910 Affoltern a.A.

RRC Amt 40. GP Osterhas

Kategorie Elite

Name

Schmeiser
Mayr
Rapps
Danner

Hochstrasser

Weiss
Greger
Aldegheri
Petrogalli
Nuding
Stehli
Selenati
Schmieg
Herrmann

Landenberger

Tambarikas
Bogli
Tendon
Benedix
Barke
Cerato
Keller
Brasda
Willi

Hund
Dieteren
Dufaux
Bachmann
Ghirlanda
Merseburg
Zetzsche
Burghardt
Fischer
Weber
Plattner
Wasserab
Buchmdiller
Marguet
Averdung
Weder
Clapasson
Rossier
Kervadec
Fellmann
Cid
Baumann
Baumann
Zuger
Jolidon
Jolidon
Roth
Brunner

Vorname

Jonas
Andreas
Dario
Fabian
Loris
Dominik
Steffen
Davide
lvan

Tim
Felix
Nico
Christopher
Johannes
Nils

Nico
Noah
Arnaud
Anton
Marco
Gabriele
Hermann
Louis
Benedikt
Yannick
Jan

Lois
Laurin
Marco
Dominik
Luka
Luis
Robin
Marcel
Matthias
Michael
Wilhelm
Tristan
Clemens
Justin
Thomas
Thibault
Stevan
Daniel
Noan
Christian
Paul
Adrian
Luca
Nicola
Sebastian
Marcus

Club / Team

Team AUTO BROSCH Kempten

RSC AUTO BROSCH Kempten

Team AUTO BROSCH Kempten

team erdgas schwaben

Velo Club Mendrisio Immoprogramm
RV Sulz Fixtrager Ag / Bauer Sport Cycling Team
RSC AUTO BROSCH Kempten

Velo Club Mendrisio Immoprogramm
Velo Club Mendrisio Immoprogramm
Veloclub Ratisbona

IG Radquer Mettmenstetten

Cogeas Sogecoma Akros Cycling Team
Team AUTO BROSCH Kempten

team erdgas schwaben
4cycle/goldwurstpower
knippcycling schar garten - racing team
Cogeas Sogecoma Akros Cycling Team
swiss racing academy

Embrace The World Cycling

team erdgas schwaben

Cogeas Sogecoma Akros Cycling Team
Team Embrace The World Cycling
Team BIKE AID Development

Equipe Stuttgart-Vaihingen

Team BIKE AID Development

Team AUTO BROSCH Kempten
Cogeas Sogecoma Akros Cycling Team
Cogeas Sogecoma Akros Cycling Team
Velo Club Mendrisio Immoprogramm
Wheelsports-Metropol Racing

Team BIKE AID Development

Team BIKE AID Development
Wheelsports-Metropol Racing

Team ENIT Systems

Embrace The World Cycling

Team AUTO BROSCH Kempten
Equipe Stuttgart-Vaihingen

RC Olympia Biel

Team BIKE AID Development
Cycling Team Ost - GENU

Cogeas Sogecoma Akros Cycling Team
Cogeas Sogecoma Akros Cycling Team
Bai Sicasal Petro de Luanda

Bike club Olten. Team Kibag obor ckt
Chrisnet

Equipe Stuttgart-Vaihingen

Equipe Stuttgart-Vaihingen

Equipe Stuttgart-Vaihingen
MASSI VIVO - CONECTA
MASSI VIVO - CONECTA

Schmid Hardware MTB Team

TAURUS

Zeit

Distanz 88.000 Km/kmih

Text

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Resultatdienst Fritz Keller

2:02:07

Pte

58
48
46
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43.237

+/-Runden  Riickst.



Patronat

31
32
35
39
41
42
45
48
49
56
57
58
59
61
65
67
69
71
72
73

Gemeldet:
Gestartet:
Klassiert:

101 150 975 54
100 165 257 50
100 066 690 35
100 540 563 63
100 110 583 84
100 483 896 44
100 089 14179
100 364 234 80
100 093 960 48
100 603 966 28
100 554 442 71
100 114 591 18
100 068 820 31
100 144 602 56
100 347 802 41
101 147 665 42

100 361 603 68

100 094 428 31

78
72
40

2002
1999
1991
2001
1999
1991
1993
2002
1988
1994
1987
1992
1991
1997
2001
1998
1997
1990
2002
1997

Sul
Sul
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
Sul
Sul
ITA
Sul
GER
GER
GER
Sul
Sul

Friedrich Nicholas
Ivekovic Carry
Schlichenmaie Tim
Kniprath Ole
Baldinger Lukas
Boll Mario
Burkhardt Arne

Kolschefsky  Tim

Lechner Patrick
Motzkus Silias
Vollmer Dominik
Humm Daniel
Wais Badreddin
Botta Davide
Serra-Burguer: Carlos
David Scott
Hamm Henrik
Walter Hannes
Ferretti Livio
Zobrist Manuel
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TAURUS

TAURUS

Team AUTO BROSCH Kempten
Team Baier Landshut

Team BIKE AID Development

Team BIKE AID Development

Team BIKE AID Development

Team BIKE AID Development

Team BIKE AID Development

team erdgas schwaben

team erdgas schwaben

Team KIBAG-OBOR-CKT

Tempo Sport bethechange

Velo Club Mendrisio Immoprogramm
Velo Club Mendrisio Immoprogramm
Wheelsports-Metropol Racing
Wheelsports-Metropol Racing
Wheelsports-Metropol Racing

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Resultatdienst Fritz Keller



